Individual Best Times (All Time)

Katie Stanley - (950087) - Farnham SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:55.60
2:55.89
3:01.69
3:02.20
3:02.81
3:03.45
3:08.15

3:16.29

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:55.60
2:55.89
3:02.20
3:08.15
3:01.69
3:03.45
3:02.81
3:16.29

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

334
332
301
299
296
293
271
239

WA Pts

334
332
299
271
301
293
296
239

Round

Round

F
F

I I =

Date

12/06/16
22/05/16
11/08/15
17/01/16
14/06/15
04/07/15
27/09/15
21/09/14

Date

12/06/16
22/05/16
17/01/16
27/09/15
11/08/15
04/07/15
14/06/15
21/09/14

Meet

Surrey Summer Development Meet

Atlantis Horsham Spring Open Meet

Farnham Club Championships 2015

Redhill & Reigate Winter Open Meet

Surrey Development Meet 2015

The Bracknell Summer Level 3 Open Meet 2015
Litttehampton SC County Qualifier 2015

Hart Club Chamnpionships

Meet

Surrey Summer Development Meet

Atlantis Horsham Spring Open Meet

Redhill & Reigate Winter Open Meet
Litttehampton SC County Qualifier 2015
Farnham Club Championships 2015

The Bracknell Summer Level 3 Open Meet 2015
Surrey Development Meet 2015

Hart Club Chamnpionships

Venue

Guildford
Horsham
Farnham
Horsham
Guildford
Bracknell
Bognor Regis

Fleet

Venue

Guildford
Horsham
Horsham
Bognor Regis
Farnham
Bracknell
Guildford

Fleet

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Farnham 3
Farnham 3

4
Farnham 3
Farnham 3

3
Farnham 3
Hart 4

Club Swam Under Level

Farnham 3
Farnham 3
Farnham 3
Farnham 3

4

3
Farnham 3
Hart 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



