Individual Best Times (All Time)

Katie Stanley - (950087) - Farnham SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:55.60	334	F	12/06/16	Surrey Summer Development Meet	Guildford	Farnham	3
2:55.89	332	F	22/05/16	Atlantis Horsham Spring Open Meet	Horsham	Farnham	3
3:01.69	301	Н	11/08/15	Farnham Club Championships 2015	Farnham		4
3:02.20	299	F	17/01/16	Redhill & Reigate Winter Open Meet	Horsham	Farnham	3
3:02.81	296	F	14/06/15	Surrey Development Meet 2015	Guildford	Farnham	3
3:03.45	293	Н	04/07/15	The Bracknell Summer Level 3 Open Meet 2015	Bracknell		3
3:08.15	271	F	27/09/15	Littlehampton SC County Qualifier 2015	Bognor Regis	Farnham	3
3:16.29	239	F	21/09/14	Hart Club Chamnpionships	Fleet	Hart	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:55.60	334	F	12/06/16	Surrey Summer Development Meet	Guildford	Farnham	3
2:55.89	332	F	22/05/16	Atlantis Horsham Spring Open Meet	Horsham	Farnham	3
3:02.20	299	F	17/01/16	Redhill & Reigate Winter Open Meet	Horsham	Farnham	3
3:08.15	271	F	27/09/15	Littlehampton SC County Qualifier 2015	Bognor Regis	Farnham	3
3:01.69	301	Н	11/08/15	Farnham Club Championships 2015	Farnham		4
3:03.45	293	Н	04/07/15	The Bracknell Summer Level 3 Open Meet 2015	Bracknell		3
3:02.81	296	F	14/06/15	Surrey Development Meet 2015	Guildford	Farnham	3
3:16.29	239	F	21/09/14	Hart Club Chamnpionships	Fleet	Hart	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS